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* Normal street bearings

54

PMAXBLACK HARDENING 
TREATMENT

STEEL BACK

LEAD BRONZE

BABBITT WITH COPPER

POLYMER COATING

PMAXBLACK HARDENING 
TREATMENT

STEEL BACK

LEAD BRONZE

BABBITT WITH COPPER

GPC

  

  

 

 

  

 

 



76



98

 

Lug Lug-less

SmartLug™

  

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1110

 
 

 
 

  

  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

  
 
  

 
  

   

  

    

 

  
 
  

 
  

   

  

  
  

 

  
 
  

 
  

 

  
 
  

 
  

  

    

    

   

   

 
  

  
  

 

  
 
  

 
  

 
   

 

   

  

   

  

    

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1312

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

  
 

  
 

  

  
 

 
 

 
  

 
  

 

 
  

  
 

  
 

  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

  
 

  

 

 

  

  

 
  

 
  

 
   

  
  

 
  

   
 
 
 

 
    

   

  
  

 
  

   

 
   

   

 
   

  

  

    

   

   

 

  



1514

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
    

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 
    

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1716

 

 

 

           
 

 
 

                               
 

 
 

 

   

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 



1918

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
  

 
  

  

  
 

  
 
  

 
  

  

 
  

 
  

  

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

  

 

 
  

 
  

  

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

  

                          

          

 

 

  

  



2120

ACL KING LINE ACL KING LINEACL KING LINE ACL KING LINE ACL KING LINE
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 



2322

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

CLEVITE KING LINE CLEVITE KING LINE




